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Top 10 Transfer Schools of All 2020-2021 WCC Graduates

4 Year Transfer Schools within One Year of Graduation 
of 2020-2021 Graduates 

The National Student Clearinghouse allows institutions to track students as they transfer 
from one participating institution to another. Institutions can receive data regarding when 
and where a student is enrolled as well as if the student has received any credential.

This report examines Westchester Community College graduates who transferred to a 
four year institution within one year of their WCC graduation. Students who transferred to 
two year institutions after graduating, re-enrolled at WCC, or transferred more than a year 
after their WCC graduation are not included.

Of the 1,767 students who received a credential during the 2020-2021 academic year, 
778 (44.0%) transferred to four year schools within one year of graduation.

MERCY COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

SUNY BINGHAMTON

IONA COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ
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Transfer Locations: A.A. Graduates
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1
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21

1

3

1

1

3

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

IONA COLLEGE

LIM COLLEGE

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY - STILLWATER/TULSA

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY BINGHAMTON

COMMUNICATIONS AND MEDIA ARTS

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY GRAD SCHOOL & UNIV CENTER-SCHOOL PROF STUDIES

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

Transfer Schools of 2020-2021
Associate of Arts Graduates

Institution Name

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES: HUMANITIES

FORDHAM UNIVERSITY

HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

MANHATTANVILLE COLLEGE

SUNY FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SUNY OSWEGO

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES:  CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

Please note that in the following tables students are counted once for each credential 
earned during the 2020-2021 academic year.
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Transfer Locations: A.A. Graduates
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219

2

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

2

10

7

39

2

1

1

1

1

1

SUNY BINGHAMTON

SUNY COLLEGE PLATTSBURGH

SUNY OSWEGO

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES: SOCIAL SCIENCE

COLLEGE OF MOUNT SAINT VINCENT

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

CUNY GRAD SCHOOL & UNIV CENTER-SCHOOL PROF STUDIES

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

CUNY QUEENS COLLEGE

CONCORDIA COLLEGE

CONCORDIA COLLEGE - ADULT ED

CULINARY INSTITUTE OF AMERICA

MERCY COLLEGE

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY

CUNY YORK COLLEGE

DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY - MADISON

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
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Transfer Locations: A.A. Graduates
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1

5

1

5

42

1
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2

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

3

1

3

6

6

1

2

1

2

SUNY COLLEGE - CORTLAND

SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY @ DELHI

SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AT CANTON

SUNY COLLEGE ONEONTA

SUNY COLLEGE PLATTSBURGH

RAMAPO COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE- 09WEEK

ST JOSEPH'S UNIVERSITY

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY BINGHAMTON

MOUNT SAINT MARY COLLEGE

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY

MANHATTANVILLE COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

PLAZA COLLEGE

PURDUE UNIVERSITY GLOBAL

MOLLOY UNIVERSITY

MONROE COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE - NEW ROCHELLE

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY

MONTREAT COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

HARVARD UNIVERSITY

HOUGHTON COLLEGE

HOWARD UNIVERSITY

IONA COLLEGE

LAMAR UNIVERSITY - BEAUMONT
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Transfer Locations: A.A. Graduates
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1

UTICA UNIVERSITY

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

WILLIAMS COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS AT AMHERST

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE- DURHAM

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAVEN-SEMESTERS

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO BOULDER

SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

SUNY STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE @ BUFFALO

Institutional Research, Planning, and Effectiveness 5



Transfer Locations: A.A.S. Graduates
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MERCY COLLEGE

Transfer Schools of 2020-2021
Associate of Applied Science Graduates

Institution Name

IONA COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE - NEW ROCHELLE

THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE @ BUFFALO

CRIMINAL JUSTICE - CORRECTIONS

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE- 09WEEK

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT FREDONIA

AMERICAN PUBLIC UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

MERCY COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY BINGHAMTON

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

CIVIL TECHNOLOGY

CUNY NEW YORK CITY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE

SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE - POLICE
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Transfer Locations: A.A.S. Graduates

2

1

3

1

2

22

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

1

1

35

1

12

18

1

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

EARLY CHILDHOOD

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

EXCELSIOR COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE - NEW ROCHELLE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

MIDDLE GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY @ DELHI

CYBERSECURITY

SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY

SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AT CANTON

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

SUNY STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

CULINARY ARTS AND HOSPITALITY

SUNY COLLEGE - CORTLAND

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

DIETETIC TECHNICIAN: NUTRITION CARE

MERCY COLLEGE

SETON HALL UNIVERSITY
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Transfer Locations: A.A.S. Graduates
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26

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

FASHION DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

CUNY QUEENS COLLEGE

MARIST COLLEGE

SUNY FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

FASHION MERCHANDISING

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY COLLEGE ONEONTA

WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY

THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK COLLEGE @ BUFFALO

LIM COLLEGE

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS COLLEGE

NURSING

MARKETING

MONROE COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE

SUNY FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY

HUMAN SERVICES
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Transfer Locations: A.A.S. Graduates
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8
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1

3
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1
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3

2
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1

1

VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY

MERCY COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

FORDHAM UNIVERSITY

MERCY COLLEGE

ASPEN UNIVERSITY

CAPELLA UNIVERSITY

CHAMBERLAIN UNIVERSITY

SUNY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY @ DELHI

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY

OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY

OHIO UNIVERSITY

RESPIRATORY CARE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

CONCORDIA COLLEGE

SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

PARALEGAL

CUNY GRAD SCHOOL & UNIV CENTER-SCHOOL PROF STUDIES
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates
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31
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7
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10

1

1
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CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

IONA COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

MERCY COLLEGE

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY

PRATT INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS

SUNY COLLEGE PLATTSBURGH

ACCOUNTING

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY COLLEGE PLATTSBURGH

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY BINGHAMTON

ART AND DESIGN

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY COLLEGE POTSDAM

Transfer Schools of 2020-2021
Associate of Science Graduates

Institution Name
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates

2

9

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

75

1

1

13

2
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11

1

1
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8
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4

1

1SUNY COLLEGE ONEONTA

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

COLLEGE OF MOUNT SAINT VINCENT

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

IONA COLLEGE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

MONROE COLLEGE - NEW ROCHELLE

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY

OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

SUNY COLLEGE - OLD WESTBURY

MANHATTANVILLE COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

SUNY BINGHAMTON
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates
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1

1

1

1

1

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

SUNY FARMINGDALE

SUNY FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

DIGITAL FILMMAKING

SUNY OSWEGO

CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

ITHACA COLLEGE

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

SUNY OSWEGO

SUNY STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

THE COLLEGE OF WESTCHESTER

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA BEAUFORT

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

RENSSELAER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates
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2
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3

1

1

1

2
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1

2

2

3

2

1

4

1

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY

MANHATTAN COLLEGE

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

VAUGHN COLLEGE OF AERONAUTICS AND TECHNOLOGY

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND

ENGINEERING SCIENCE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

RENSSELAER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

HEALTH & HUMAN PERFORMANCE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

FOODS & NUTRITION

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

GLOBAL BUSINESS

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

SUNY COLLEGE OF ENVIRONMENTAL
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates
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4
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1
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5

1

3

1

6

1

2

1

2

14

1

3

1

1

1

2

MANHATTAN COLLEGE

STRAYER UNIVERSITY- WASHINGTON

HEALTH STUDIES

SUNY COLLEGE - CORTLAND

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONROE COLLEGE - NEW ROCHELLE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY BINGHAMTON

HUMAN SERVICES

BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

DOMINICAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MOLLOY UNIVERSITY

JOURNALISM

CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES: CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

IONA COLLEGE

MANHATTANVILLE COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates
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1
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1
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1

2

2

2

5

1

1

1

1

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

ASPEN UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF MOUNT SAINT VINCENT

CONCORDIA COLLEGE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

SARAH LAWRENCE COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY COLLEGE - OLD WESTBURY

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES: MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

EAST STROUDSBURG UNIVERSITY

EXCELSIOR COLLEGE

FORDHAM UNIVERSITY

HARTWICK COLLEGE

HOWARD UNIVERSITY

MANHATTAN COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY

MOUNT SAINT MARY COLLEGE

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK NEW PALTZ

SUNY COLLEGE - OLD WESTBURY

SUNY COLLEGE OF ENVIRONMENTAL

SUNY BINGHAMTON

SUNY COLLEGE ONEONTA

SUNY COLLEGE PLATTSBURGH

CUNY NEW YORK CITY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
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Transfer Locations: A.S. Graduates

1

1

5

1

2

1

1

16

4

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

7

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

IONA COLLEGE

MERCY COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

VISUAL ARTS

FORDHAM UNIVERSITY

MARYMOUNT MANHATTAN COLLEGE

HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

IONA COLLEGE

MARIST COLLEGE

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

SUNY BINGHAMTON

SUNY FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

PERFORMING ARTS

MARKETING

SUNY EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

UNIVERSITY OF BRIDGEPORT

CUNY BERNARD M. BARUCH COLLEGE

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

SUNY UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO

SUNY PURCHASE COLLEGE

SUNY STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY
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Transfer Locations: Certificate Graduates

N

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1SUNY COLLEGE - CORTLAND

PACE UNIVERSITY - PLEASANTVILLE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

STRAYER UNIVERSITY- WASHINGTON

THOMAS EDISON STATE UNIVERSITY

CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE

CUNY CITY COLLEGE

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

CUNY LEHMAN COLLEGE

A CERTIFICATE IN PERSONAL TRAINING

MANHATTAN COLLEGE

A CERTIFICATE IN CYBERSECURITY

A CERTIFICATE IN MEDICAL BILLING

A CERTIFICATE IN PARALEGAL

Institution Name

Transfer Schools of 2020-2021
Certificate Graduates

A CERTIFICATE IN  PARAMEDIC

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX

A CERTIFICATE IN CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY COUNSELING

A CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING
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